Haywood Tomcat Basketball Schedule 2019-2020

Date:

Fri, 11/15
Sat, 11/16
Tues, 11/19
Fri, 11/22
Tues, 11/26
Fri, 11/29
Sat, 11/30
Fri, 12/6
Sat, 12/7
Tues, 12/10
Fri, 12/13
Sat, 12/14
Tues, 12/17
Thurs, 12/19
Fri, 12/20
Sat, 12/21

Fri, 12/27
Sat, 12/28
Mon, 12/30
Sat, 1/3
Tues, 1/7
Fri, 1/10
Tues, 1/14
Sat, 1/18
Tues, 1/21
Fri, 1/24
Tues, 1/28
Fri, 1/31
Sat, 2/1
Tues, 2/4
Fri, 2/7

Fri, 2/14

Opponent: Location: Teams:
Purple and White Home All Teams
Trojan Jamboree Dyersburg GV Only
Collierville Away GV & BV
Brighton Away GV ONLY
Union City Home GV & BV
GCHS Point Guard Classic Gibson County GV ONLY
GCHS Point Guard Classic Gibson County GV ONLY
Brighton Home GV & BV
Humboldt Away GV & BV
Middleton Away GV & BV
Ensworth Away GV & BV
Covington* Away GV &BV
Bolton* Home GV & BV
Fayette Academy Away JVG & GV ONLY
South Side Away JVB, GV & BV
GCHS Classic Gibson County GV ONLY
Christmas Tournament — Hub City Classic (Jackson)
TBA @Oman Arena GV & BV
TBA @Oman Arena GV & BV
TBA @Oman Arena GV & BV
South Side Home JVB, GV & BV
Ripley* Away GV & BV
Fayette Ware* Home GV & BV
Millington* Home GV & BV
Humboldt Home GV & BV
Bolivar* Home GV & BV
Covington* Home GV & BV
Bolton* Away GV & BV
Ripley* Home GV & BV
Union City Away GV & BV
Fayette Ware* Away GV & BV
Millington* Away GV & BV
Bolivar* Away GV & BV

District Tournament @ Bolivar

First Round — February 17t & 18™
Semi-finals - February 20t & 21t
Championships — February 24t & 25t
Sectionals (Girls Team)

Sub State Game — March 7th

Girls State Tournament

March 11th -14t

Regional Tournament

Time:
6:00

3:00

6:00

6:00

6:00
10:00
11:30
6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

4:30, 6:00
4:30, 6:00
4:30

TBA
TBA
TBA
4:30, 6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

Quarter Finals — February 28t & 29t
Semi-Finals — March 2"d & 3
Championships — March 4t & 5t

Sectionals (Boys Team)

Sub State Game — March 9t

Boys State Tournament

March 18th- 215t



