Haywood Tomcat Basketball Schedule 2019-2020

Date:	Opponent:	Location:	Teams:	Time:
Fri, 11/15	Purple and White	Home	All Teams	6:00
Sat, 11/16	Trojan Jamboree	Dyersburg	GV Only	3:00
Tues, 11/19	Collierville	Away	GV & BV	6:00
Fri, 11/22	Brighton	Away	GV ONLY	6:00
Tues, 11/26	Union City	Home	GV & BV	6:00
Fri, 11/29	GCHS Point Guard Classic Gibson County		GV ONLY	10:00
Sat, 11/30	GCHS Point Guard Classic Gibson County		GV ONLY	11:30
Fri, 12/6	Brighton	Home	GV & BV	6:00
Sat, 12/7	Humboldt	Away	GV & BV	6:00
Tues, 12/10	Middleton	Away	GV & BV	6:00
Fri, 12/13	Ensworth	Away	GV & BV	6:00
Sat, 12/14	Covington*	Away	GV &BV	6:00
Tues, 12/17	Bolton*	Home	GV & BV	6:00
Thurs, 12/19	Fayette Academy	Away	JVG & GV ONLY	4:30, 6:00
Fri, 12/20	South Side	Away	JVB, GV & BV	4:30, 6:00
Sat, 12/21	GCHS Classic	Gibson County	GV ONLY	4:30
<u> Christmas Tournament – Hub City Classic (Jackson)</u>				
Fri, 12/27	ТВА	@Oman Arena	GV & BV	TBA
Sat, 12/28	ТВА	@Oman Arena	GV & BV	TBA
Mon, 12/30	ТВА	@Oman Arena	GV & BV	TBA
Sat, 1/3	South Side	Home	JVB, GV & BV	4:30, 6:00
Tues, 1/7	Ripley*	Away	GV & BV	6:00
Fri, 1/10	Fayette Ware*	Home	GV & BV	6:00
Tues, 1/14	Millington*	Home	GV & BV	6:00
Sat, 1/18	Humboldt	Home	GV & BV	6:00
Tues, 1/21	Bolivar*	Home	GV & BV	6:00
Fri, 1/24	Covington*	Home	GV & BV	6:00
Tues, 1/28	Bolton*	Away	GV & BV	6:00
Fri, 1/31	Ripley*	Home	GV & BV	6:00
Sat, 2/1	Union City	Away	GV & BV	6:00
Tues, 2/4	Fayette Ware*	Away	GV & BV	6:00
Fri, 2/7	Millington*	Away	GV & BV	6:00
Fri, 2/14	Bolivar*	Away	GV & BV	6:00

District Tournament @ Bolivar

First Round – February 17th & 18th Semi-finals - February 20th & 21st Championships – February 24th & 25th <u>Sectionals (Girls Team)</u> Sub State Game – March 7th

<u>Girls State Tournament</u> March 11th -14th

Regional Tournament

Quarter Finals – February 28th & 29th Semi-Finals – March 2nd & 3rd Championships – March 4th & 5th <u>Sectionals (Boys Team)</u> Sub State Game – March 9th

<u>Boys State Tournament</u> March 18th- 21st